
BACHELOR/ASSOCIATE DEGREES

•	 Completion of Australian year 12 or equivalent; OR

•	 Certificate IV, VET Diploma or Higher Education Diploma (completion); OR

•	 Successful completion of one year of full time study in a degree course  
at a higher education provider; OR

•	 Admission via non academic criteria will include a demonstrated interest  
or experience in relevant fields. Students may be asked to demonstrate  
this through a short written piece, interview and or portfolio

 
VOCATIONAL & HIGHER EDUCATION DIPLOMAS

•	 Completion of Australian year 12 or equivalent; OR

•	 Certificate IV, VET Diploma or Higher Education Diploma (completion); OR

•	 Successful completion of one year of full time study in a degree course  
at a higher education provider; OR

•	 Admission via non academic criteria will include a demonstrated interest  
or experience in relevant fields. Students may be asked to demonstrate  
this through a short written piece, interview and or portfolio

 
AIT IS FEE-HELP & VET STUDENT LOANS APPROVED

Read more about FEE-HELP & VET Student Loans here,  
eligibility criteria apply: 
www.studyassist.gov.au/help-loans-and-csps/fee-help 
www.studyassist.gov.au/vet-students/vet-student-loans

For more information  
visit our website:  
ait.edu.au 

Contact our student  
enrolment adviser:  
info@ait.edu.au

DOMESTIC

ENTRY
REQUIREMENTS

CAMPUS INTAKES*

8 February 2021

31 May 2021

13 September 2021

*Not all courses and intakes are offered 
 on our Melbourne Campus. Please email  
info@ait.edu.au for more info.

Orientation will take place  
1 week prior to intake.

STUDENT WORKS BY DAISY HOANG & CHELSEA THOMPSON

AITcreative /AITcreativeAU@aitcreative

ACADEMY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD.  
SYDNEY CAMPUS: LEVEL 2, 7 KELLY STREET, ULTIMO, NSW 2007
MELBOURNE CAMPUS: LEVEL 13, 120 SPENCER STREET, MELBOURNE VIC 3000
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IMPORTANT: Please refer to ait.edu.au for the latest tuition fee schedule. Tuition fees also include materials fee  
needed for subjects throughout the Diploma and Bachelor.

*Course duration is 80 weeks comprising of 4 study blocks, each of which is 20 weeks long
**Associate Degree is an exit point only
^This is a vocational qualification

Academy of Information Technology Pty Ltd • ABN 35 094 133 641 • CRICOS 02155J • RTO 90511 • PRV: 12005
Sydney Campus: Level 2, 7 Kelly Street, Ultimo NSW 2007, Australia • T +61 2 9211 8399 
Melbourne Campus: Level 8, 120 Spencer Street, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia • T +61 3 9005 2328

DOMESTIC TUITION FEES
2021

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Throughout your studies with AIT you may incur some additional fees. Please see the table below.

VSL and FEE-HELP government loan  
administration fee* 20%

RPL application fee**
$100  

(30% tuition fee or each subject 
or Unit of Competency)

Student card fee replacement $10

Photocopy card fee $5

3 
YEARS

2 
YEARS

8 
SUBJECTS  
PER YEAR

4 
SUBJECTS  
PER TERM

9 
TERMS

(14 WEEKS)

6 
TERMS

(14 WEEKS)
BACHELOR DEGREE

ACCELERATED STANDARD

*Fee is currently waived until 30 June 2021
**It is by subject or Unit of Competency – Loan admin fee is being waived until 30 June 2021

Interactive Media (2D Animation,  
3D Design, Film & Video or Game Design)

CRICOS  
Course Code Tuition Fees

Diploma of Interactive Media 087677B $18,200

Associate Degree of Interactive Media** 073204F $36,400

Bachelor of Interactive Media Accelerated
073205E

Standard
073206D $54,600

Digital Design
Diploma of Digital Design (online)^ 086327K $15,000*

Information Technology (Mobile Applications Development)
Diploma of Information Technology 094330D $18,800

Associate Degree of Information Technology** 094329G $37,600

Bachelor of Information Technology
(Mobile Applications Development)

Accelerated
080429G

Standard
080428J $56,400

Information Technology (Games Programming)
Diploma of Information Technology 094330D $18,800

Associate Degree of Information Technology** 094328J $37,600

Bachelor of Information Technology  
(Games Programming)

Standard
094327K $56,400

Interior Design
Diploma of Interior Design (MSF50218) - Online^ 0101006 $13,500

http://ait.edu.au 

